Proposed Masterton bus timetable

Masterton Bus Timetable

Route
201 West

Church St

Worksop Rd (Countdown)
Pownall St at Cornwall St
Panama Village

Masonic Village

Mitre 10 Magacentre

Cole St (Marae Health Centre)
Church St

Worksop Rd (Countdown)

Route 202 South
Church St

Worksop Rd (Countdown)
Michael St at Chapel St
York St

High St at Manchester St
Vivian St

South Rd at Kuripuni St
Herbert St at Chanel College
Worksop Rd (Countdown)
Church St

WGN_DOCS #1024341 V1

AM

9.25
9.27
9.29
9.33
9.37
9.42
9.48
9.55
9.57

AM

9.00
9.02
9.04
9.06
9.10
9.12
9.14
9.16
9.20
9.25

AM

11.40
11.42
11.44
11.48
11.52
11.57
12.03
12.10
12.22

AM

10.45
10.47
10.49
10.51
10.55
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.05
11.10

PM

1.45
1.47
1.49
153
1.57
2.02
2.08
2.15
2.22

PM

1.15
1.17
119
121
1.25
1.27
1.29
131
1.35
1.40
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Route 203 Lansdowne Circuit
Church St

Worksop Rd (Countdown)
Wairarapa Hospital
Kandahar-Burling Home
Kitchener St at Totara St
Lansdowne Village

Church St

Worksop Rd (Countdown)

Route 206 East

Church St

Church St at Cameron Crescent
Johnstone St at Makoura College
Worksop Rd (Countdown)
Church St

WGN_DOCS #1024341 V1

AM
9.55
9.57
10.02
10.07
10.10
10.15
10.25
10.37

AM

10.25
10.27
10.33
10.37
10.40

PM

11.10
11.12
11.17
11.22
11.25
11.30
11.40
11.42

PM

12.10
12.12
12.18
12.22
12.25

PM

2.20
2.22
2.27
2.32
2.35
2.40
2.50
3.12

PM

3.00
3.02
3.08
3.12
3.15
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