Proposed Masterton bus timetable

Masterton Bus Timetable

Route	187 .			
201	West	AM	AM	PM
Church St		9.25	11.40	1.45
Worksop Ro	d (Countdown)	9.27	11.42	1.47
Pownall St at Cornwall St		9.29	11.44	1.49
Panama Village		9.33	11.48	1.53
Masonic Village		9.37	11.52	1.57
Mitre 10 Magacentre		9.42	11.57	2.02
Cole St (Marae Health Centre)		9.48	12.03	2.08
Church St		9.55	12.10	2.15
Worksop Rd (Countdown)		9.57	12.22	2.22
Route 202	South	AM	AM	PM
Church St		9.00	10.45	1.15
Worksop Ro	d (Countdown)	9.02	10.47	1.17
Michael St at Chapel St		9.04	10.49	1.19
York St		9.06	10.51	1.21
High St at M	lanchester St	9.10	10.55	1.25
Vivian St		9.12	10.57	1.27
South Rd at Kuripuni St		9.14	10.59	1.29
Herbert St at Chanel College		9.16	11.01	1.31
Worksop Rd (Countdown)		9.20	11.05	1.35
Church St		7.20		

Route 203 Lansdowne Circuit	AM	PM	PM
Church St	9.55	11.10	2.20
Worksop Rd (Countdown)	9.57	11.12	2.22
Wairarapa Hospital	10.02	11.17	2.27
Kandahar-Burling Home	10.07	11.22	2.32
Kitchener St at Totara St	10.10	11.25	2.35
Lansdowne Village	10.15	11.30	2.40
Church St	10.25	11.40	2.50
Worksop Rd (Countdown)	10.37	11.42	3.12
Route 206 East	AM	PM	PM
Church St	10.25	12.10	3.00
Church St at Cameron Crescent	10.27	12.12	3.02
Johnstone St at Makoura College	10.33	12.18	3.08
Worksop Rd (Countdown)	10.37	12.22	3.12
Church St	10.40	12.25	3.15